Marchuk Ruslan Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position TY OBP Y M. KUEBI, Director
Date of dismissal June 15, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20280
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20280

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Marchuk Svitlana Eduardivna wife

Forsagegaz-Berdychiv LLC , ownership

Marchuk Daria Ruslanivna daughter

Marchuk Dmytro Ruslanovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55855
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55855
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55855
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55855
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55856
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55856
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55856
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55857
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55857
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55857
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55857

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

HenapTaMeHT cTpaTeriyHmx 41 616,63
po3caigyBaHb HauioHanbHOI

noniuii Ykpainn, HavanbHuK
HNenapTameHTy (candidate)

Hep>xaBHe 6topo po3cnigyBaHb 41 616,63
, AnpekTop TepuTopiasbHOro

ynpasniHHA Jep>xaBHoro 6topo
po3cnifyBaHb, PO3TalLlOBaHOIo

y M.Kuesi

HNep>xaBHe 60po po3cnigyBaHb 21 177,46
, AnpeKkTop TepuTopiasbHOro

ynpasiiHHA dep»xaBHoro 6opo
po3cnifyBaHb, PO3TalLIOBaHOIro

y M.Kuesi

HNep>xaBHe 6opo po3cnigyBaHb 7 063,59
, AnpekTop TepuTopiaabHOro
ynpaBJiHHSA, PO3TalLIOBaHOro y

MicTi Kuesi (candidate)

JenapTamMeHT 3axucTy 7 063,59
€KOHOMikK HauioHanbHOoI

noniuii YkpaiHn, 3aCTyrnHUK

HavanbHUKa [enapTaMeHTy

YnpaBniHHSA 3aXUCTY 4 123,22
€KOHOMIKKN B XXUTOMUPCHKIN

obnacTi enapTamMeHTy

3aXUCTYy EKOHOMIKN

HauioHanbHOI noniuii YkpaiHu,
3aCTynHMK HaYaslbHUKa
ynpaBniHHA-HavYaIbHUK Bigainy

108,89

108,89

4 006,83

367,09

367,09

1 010,30


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12fdf5ad-fb1e-4dab-a871-9bb94a39f0f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7558f3a4-8a24-4da5-9c11-1ab701d47638
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0300433-5667-4f25-84e9-d2db25ee6279
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fb28c9d-d3c2-4170-a75a-1654898fc595
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7fd816f-005f-4578-8802-e8fb942d2d44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac2aa5d5-a07b-4f81-b6f3-eb857170e3ab

2015 YnpaBJiHHA 3aXUCTY 4 273,93 1881,09

[

€KOHOMIKKN B XXUTOMUPCbHKIN
obnacTi lenapTamMeHTy
3aXUCTYy EKOHOMIKN
HauioHanbHOI noniuii YkpaiHu,
3aCTynNHMK HaYvaJIbHUKa
ynpaBAiHHA-HaYaIbHUK Bigainy


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e3b27c6-d238-4cf7-b016-f7376570592d

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

380
237,00

380
237,00

187
424,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

500,00

5
500,00
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2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

500,00

19
500,00

18
000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH 338 465,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12fdf5ad-fb1e-4dab-a871-9bb94a39f0f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7558f3a4-8a24-4da5-9c11-1ab701d47638
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0300433-5667-4f25-84e9-d2db25ee6279
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2044.0 sq.

2044.0 sq.

2044.0 sq.

2044.0 sq.

2044.0 sq.

2044.0 sq.

1044.0 sq.

69.0 sg. m (1)

69.0sg. m (1)

152.5sg. m

(2)

152.5sg. m

(2)

152.5sg. m

(2)

152.5sg. m

(2)

152.5sg. m

(2)

66.4 sg. m
(1)

66.4 sg. m
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 * TOYOTA CAMRY 2016
 Ayni A 42012

2017 « TOYOTA CAMRY 2016

2017 * TOYOTA CAMRY 2016

2016 * TOYOTA CAMRY 2016
« NISSAN TEANA 2010

2015 * NISSAN TEANA 2010

il
CAREER:

Dec. 17, 2018 — till June 15, 2020 TY ABP Y M. KUEBI, Director


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12fdf5ad-fb1e-4dab-a871-9bb94a39f0f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7558f3a4-8a24-4da5-9c11-1ab701d47638
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0300433-5667-4f25-84e9-d2db25ee6279
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7fd816f-005f-4578-8802-e8fb942d2d44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac2aa5d5-a07b-4f81-b6f3-eb857170e3ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e3b27c6-d238-4cf7-b016-f7376570592d
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20280

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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